

## materiale constructii

I.D.: 43548501

---

Data publicarii	16.07.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.297,05 RON - 2.297,05 RON

---

Descriere: Lacat 2\*7.14 =14.28 Spuma 6\*19.32=115.96 Banda izolatoare 3\*2.94=8.82 Conductor 120\*1.01=121.01 Stecher 3\*7.14=21.42 Priza d 6\*13.86=83.19 Lichid partbriz 3\*7.14=21.42 Bec led 16\*8.4=134.45 Cuie 3\*5.46=16.38 Drisca 1\*18.06=18.06 Lac mahon 16\*23.94=384.19 Diluant nitro 5\*7.98=39.91 Jmirghel 10\*1.68=16.80 Racord canal 4\*8.40=33.61 Racord flexibil 5\*10.08=50.42 Dalta 1\*11.34=11.34 Pila drujba rotunda 4.8mm 6\*4.2=25.21 Ulei lant hehol 5\*8.4=42.01 Manusi 3\*10.5=31.51 Fir motocoasa 6\*8.4=50.42 Disc motocoasa 3\*21=63.02 Pensula 3\*5.46=16.38 Roata roaba 3\*46.21=138.65 Sprei rugina 2\*13.86=27.73 Electrozi 3\*9.24=27.73 Disc abraziv 7\*4.2=29.41 Tabla zn 3\*29.41=88.23 Ulei castrol 10w40 7\*29.41=205.88 Galeata mop 5\*16.8=84.03 Capac wc 4\*29.41=117.64 Vopsea 3in 1 5\*23.94=119.74 Diluant univ 2\*5.46=10.32 Balamale 8\*8.40=67.22 Banda hartie 4\*6.3=25.21 Holsurub 85\*0.42=35.71

---